Product data sheet

Article no.: K1326P Parcel cart

FETRA MAKES LOADS LIGHTER

fetra

0000
Transport equipment

Handy tubular steel trucks with big collapsible lifting blade.
Sturdy welded construction, powder coated, blue RAL 5007.
Curved top bar and transversal struts. For safe transport of
circular items such as rolls, cans, buckets etc. Safety grips,
punctureproof PU-tyres on synthetic rims, hubs with roller
bearings. Flat packed delivery.

Technical Details:

Total load capacity (kg)
Blade width (mm)
Blade depth (mm)
Total width (mm)
Total depth (mm)
Total height (mm)

)
10ye?
waﬂ-a!\w

>

300
320/250

2507500
580

853
1300

Tyres Polyurethane material
Wheel size (mm) 260 x 85

Version klappbar

Weight (kg) 17,2

Country of origin Germany

Warranty (years) 10

Customs tariff number 87168000

GTIN 4017976681719

www.fetra.com



