Product data sheet

Article no.: K1326P Parcel cart



Transport equipment



Handy tubular steel trucks with big collapsible lifting blade. Sturdy welded construction, powder coated, blue RAL 5007. Curved top bar and transversal struts. For safe transport of circular items such as rolls, cans, buckets etc. Safety grips, punctureproof PU-tyres on synthetic rims, hubs with roller bearings. Flat packed delivery.

Technical Details:





Total load capacity (kg)	300
Blade width (mm)	320/250
Blade depth (mm)	250/500
Total width (mm)	580
Total depth (mm)	853
Total height (mm)	1300
Tyres	Polyurethane material
Wheel size (mm)	260 x 85
Version	klappbar
Weight (kg)	17,2
Country of origin	Germany
Warranty (years)	10
Customs tariff number	87168000
GTIN	4017976681719